TL53AF160Q Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number TL53AF160Q-DG
Manufacturer E-Switch
Manufacturer Product Number TL53AF160Q
Description SWITCH TACT SPSTX2 0.05A 12V
Detailed Description Tactile Switch SPST x 2 Side Actuated Through Hole
, Right Angle

Contacts:  Silver plated phosphor bronze
Terminals: Silver plated brass
HOW TO ORDER
(None) = 3.15mm
A = 3.85mm
B = 5.85mm
C = 6.15mm
D = 6.85mm
E = 7.35mm
G = 8.35mm
H = 11.85mm
Operating Force
F100 = 100 ± 50gf
F160 = 160 ± 50gf
F260 = 260 ± 50gf
Actuator Length (L) in mm
(None) = 3.15 C = 6.15 G = 8.35
A = 3.85 D = 6.85 H = 11.85
B = 5.85 E = 7.35
SCHEMATIC P.C. MOUNTING
TL
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Two independent switches in a
single package
Stacked design
Reliable dome contact technology
APPLICATIONS/MARKETS
Telecommunications
Consumer Electronics
Audio/visual
Medical
Testing/instrumentation
Computer/servers/peripherals
TL53AF160Q E-Switch SWITCH TACT SPSTX2 0.05A 12V
OUR CERTIFICATE
DiGi provide top-quality products and perfect service for customer worldwide through standardization, technological innovation and
continuous improvement.  DiGi through third-party certification, we striciy control the quality of products and services. Welcome your RFQ to
Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
RFQ Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
Tel: +00 852-30501935